in accordance with

Rules62, 63 &650f LIQOZ

the Insolvency (England

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

|

IR

22/08/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
compey s [0 [8 |3 |2 [ 4[4 [0 5

2 Filling in this farm
Please complete i typescupt orin

Company name in full lSIash Marketing Ltd

beld black capitals

f
!
i
t
E
i
i
|
|

E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Muhammad Usman
Surname Nazir
Liquidator's address
Building name/number ‘ ANG
Street ‘ 1 Friary
1 Temple Quay
Post town ‘ Bristol
County/Region ‘
Postcode I?EF[_F[—E'ITF
Country
u Liguidator's name @
Fullorerames) | ® Gt s
Surname l another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number l @ Other liquidator
Use this section fo tell us about
Street l another fiquidator.
|
Post town l
County/Region l
ot | | [T
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Ttl'o o  T2loll7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date/\

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X

e
2 Tols  P2lo1[7

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Comact name

Campany name

ANG

Bristol

e lelsial leielal

Telephone

01173252505

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1 0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Slash Marketing Ltd

Company No. 06324409

on the 10 August 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name WMWK \—\'%\& U(L Qa‘\“v\ﬁ-"\)

f“

Signed W_—

/
Dated \ Q\\ ('\UCA\'L@ \ A~




Slash Marketing L-td
Statement of Affairs as at 10 August 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
None - -

Assets subject to floating charge:
None - .

Uncharged assets:

Debtors 15,000.00 ©,000.00
Cash in hand 1,500.00 1,500.00
Cash at bank 15.00 15.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 16,515.00 7,515.00

f
Signature W Date 1) - OXR =2 i -
v /



Slash Marketing Ltd
Statement of Affairs as at 10 August 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7.515.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,515.00
Debts secured by floating charge
Nil
7,515.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) Nil
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,515.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,515.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,5615.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders) 22,532.72
Consumer Creditors 0.00
Directors & Associated Creditors 24,500.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI & VAT 2.00
Employees : 0.00 (47,034.72)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (38,519.72)
Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards creditors (39,519.72)
Shortfall to floating charge holder - b/d Nil
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (1.00)
(39,520.72)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

r
Signature JL/(/M Date \Q"_Qg (2_@ \q_



ON
AUON
ON

UoN
0N
Aundg
Joan[sa

auopN
ON
ETTING

BUON
3UON
naAard
£anoas
N

O -PO-NO ™ myeudis

J
TLPEQ'LE
UON 00°005"+T Zde 101 PIOH]  pedy WO 6E1 UBLIYY W
AUON 0000t'T [v6 1SS Xassg BaG-UO-puAINOG PL¥S X0H Od SPIED) (BIDIAWWOT) JSIMIBN
auoN £S°0S1Y Nz 19 wrelySuruLre 208|d Aapunig Ol UBE JAISUIUNSAA, [RUOUEN
aoyuBIng
feuosiad S0 61'286'S1 49T L8371 115017 Buryueg ssauisng (2) ureyman 214 Yueg skejoreg
auop 00'% ZZVRGEN  ouALvodp opseomen  uwomagiuo MAIA YBd UOIOH H SWOIENY % INUGAYY W
auop 00t TXP ZING  Xassng 1sap Sunpiom pecy uoduiueg SWOISN,) % SNUSAIY WH
10}1pard 3 T e SSILPPY 203133 JO IMEN
Aq ppay A1EN998  jo Junomy
Aue jo siBlaqq

$2011p3a7) Aurdmo)) - py] Sunanaspy yseig | JNpIIg



RAET-O-Q\ ™

Aunsag  waad  aoppan 3 19
Jomes HUNIRS  AqpRY  Jojanoury
e Aanis
Aue
Jo speja(

e ameudig

SS2UppY

$10JIPAI)) JAWNSNOY) - PIT FUNNBH YSHS

J0J1paLd jo BN

J APy



CNO7—-30-Q0) ™a

|

funrag waad  soppan ¥
joones  Aumdas  Aqppy  1gaq o
eq ALNdes  junowy
Aug
Jo spiejaq

ameudig

ssaIppy

sto)pas) sakojdwiy - pyy Sunaaegy yseg

do1paIa Jo awey

a 2Inpayag



A Nexd —RLO—9) ™ ‘ ameudrg

\
1 l 1 I ArupiQ) ZdT 1D1 ‘PIOJII Peoy Wounpelg 6¢1
7 dn paqe2
junowWe P12y saseys 3 2IBYS Jo PIY d8ys
jesor, 3 dn papjea aaeys Jad yunowy JoJaquiny  anpea [eunmoN  Jo adAg, SSAUPPY

$13PIOYIBYS - PIT FunBI YselS

weunyay 1 qiqeH YHEWN

JIIPIOYIIBYS JO IwBN]

qIANpAYas



